
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING FOR GATE PICK

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

UNADILLA VALLEY SPORTS CENTER - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 20, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP WEEKEND PRESENTED BY RENEGADE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  535.1091

902 C. Cooper  235.3302

26 M. Byrne  235.6943

702 J. Albertson  435.8054

40 J. Hill  635.8115

801 J. Alessi  335.8846

29 A. Short  635.8847

27 N. Wey  736.0908

24 C. Summey  636.0969

75 R. Renner  236.14210

42 P. Carpenter  636.32211

86 M. Willard  636.36612

15 T. Ferry  536.38013

74 C. Blose  236.49514

79 J. Sipes  536.58315

55 A. Balbi  436.60316

105 S. Hamblin  536.67217

95 K. Partridge  736.67618

335 K. Tobin  636.84319

261 J. Morrison  236.95220

873 J. Carpenter  236.95721

66 J. Marsack  536.99422

587 D. Kendall  237.00423

132 B. Laninovich  537.10724

629 T. Boughten  537.25225

263 C. Charbonneau  537.25426

557 J. Weller  537.43427

39 R. Clark  637.47328

454 R. Everett  337.56129

109 M. Boni  237.57230

16 J. Dowd  637.64531

709 T. Bright  537.65132

251 A. Woskob  637.74233

523 D. Gills  237.94634

547 A. Blessing  438.00435

85 B. Ainsworth  638.02436

269 K. Miller  538.02937

165 C. Gurnee  338.14938

136 B. Carsten  538.44439

779 A. Lieber  238.78840

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  534.4521

40 J. Hill  634.7952

902 C. Cooper  535.3333

702 J. Albertson  435.4664

29 A. Short  235.5145

15 T. Ferry  335.5366

26 M. Byrne  235.5927

74 C. Blose  635.6468

42 P. Carpenter  235.7649

16 J. Dowd  635.81610

335 K. Tobin  735.81811

24 C. Summey  235.89412

86 M. Willard  635.89613

27 N. Wey  735.94914

55 A. Balbi  236.02815

105 S. Hamblin  236.07516

801 J. Alessi  736.17817

79 J. Sipes  536.53118

587 D. Kendall  636.54019

66 J. Marsack  536.56020

261 J. Morrison  236.60521

95 K. Partridge  636.66522

709 T. Bright  436.69123

873 J. Carpenter  536.74424

75 R. Renner  636.81925

263 C. Charbonneau  236.82426

251 A. Woskob  336.85527

132 B. Laninovich  636.99428

629 T. Boughten  637.00229

39 R. Clark  637.06230

109 M. Boni  437.06831

269 K. Miller  637.09832

85 B. Ainsworth  337.10933

454 R. Everett  537.19734

547 A. Blessing  437.46435

165 C. Gurnee  337.56536

523 D. Gills  237.58637

557 J. Weller  337.59238

136 B. Carsten  537.90339

779 A. Lieber  238.13640

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  51:08.6431

26 M. Byrne  61:10.8012

15 T. Ferry  31:10.8533

902 C. Cooper  51:11.0084

29 A. Short  51:11.0365

55 A. Balbi  21:11.5756

40 J. Hill  61:11.5947

24 C. Summey  51:11.6128

27 N. Wey  71:11.7559

74 C. Blose  31:11.77910

79 J. Sipes  41:11.80011

801 J. Alessi  61:12.00512

66 J. Marsack  51:12.15113

109 M. Boni  41:12.19214

702 J. Albertson  41:12.28915

16 J. Dowd  31:12.31916

86 M. Willard  41:12.41817

105 S. Hamblin  21:12.56018

75 R. Renner  41:12.84719

261 J. Morrison  21:12.96420

132 B. Laninovich  41:13.20921

335 K. Tobin  61:13.32722

263 C. Charbonneau  31:13.51723

85 B. Ainsworth  61:13.57524

873 J. Carpenter  41:13.63125

95 K. Partridge  21:13.69226

42 P. Carpenter  31:13.72927

251 A. Woskob  31:13.75728

39 R. Clark  31:13.76429

629 T. Boughten  61:13.82030

709 T. Bright  51:14.12631

547 A. Blessing  41:14.24632

269 K. Miller  51:14.33033

587 D. Kendall  21:14.44234

557 J. Weller  61:14.49535

454 R. Everett  31:14.59736

523 D. Gills  41:15.10937

136 B. Carsten  31:16.67138

779 A. Lieber  21:16.78639

165 C. Gurnee  61:16.83840
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